
 

 

 

PRESS RELEASE 
CRIMINAL INVESTIGATIONS DIVISION 

FRIDAY 
NOVEMBER 21, 2014 

 
INCIDENT 

 
CASE #: 

 
DATE & TIME 

 
LOCATION 

 
ITEMS TAKEN / MISC. 

 
VALUE 

THEFT OF PROPERTY 
2ND  

14112959 11/20/14  7:20AM  JIM JONES ROAD 
COTTONDALE, AL 

FISHING POLE  
SUIT CASE 
CLOTHES 
MOVIES 

 

40.00 
100.00 
150.00 
220.00 

THEFT OF PROPERTY 
1ST 

14113519 11/20/14  10:47PM EASTERN VALLEY 
ROAD 

MCCALLA, AL 

DUNE BUGGY 
UTILITY TRAILER  

4500.00 
3800.00 

 

 


