

PRESS RELEASE

CRIMINAL INVESTIGATIONS DIVISION

FRIDAY

NOVEMBER 21, 2014

INCIDENT	CASE #:	DATE & TIME	LOCATION	ITEMS TAKEN / MISC.	VALUE
THEFT OF PROPERTY	14112959	11/20/14 7:20AM	JIM JONES ROAD	FISHING POLE	40.00
2 ND			COTTONDALE, AL	SUIT CASE	100.00
				CLOTHES	150.00
				MOVIES	220.00
THEFT OF PROPERTY	14113519	11/20/14 10:47PM	EASTERN VALLEY	DUNE BUGGY	4500.00
1 ST			ROAD	UTILITY TRAILER	3800.00
			MCCALLA, AL		